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INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION

AG -ANIMAL PRODUCTION

AG -FORESTRY, LOGGING

AG -SUPPORT ACTIVITIES
MINING -ALL OTHER
UTILITIES

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FOOD

MFG -TEXTILE MILLS

MFG -TEXTILE PROD MILLS
MFG -APPAREL

MFG -LEATHER, ALLIED PROD
MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -PAPER

MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -PETROLEUM, COAL PROD
MFG -CHEMICAL

MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD
MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL
MFG -PRIMARY METAL

MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS
MFG -ELECTRCAL APPLIANCES
MFG -TRANSPORTATION EQUIP
MFG -FURNITURE

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
WHOLESALE -ELECTRONICS
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -AIR
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$39,270,713
$493,029
$760,794
$202,431,544
$18,059, 545
$4,854,027,143
$915, 349,239
$47,582,754
$1,619,969,918
$1,112,888,639
$11,539,784
$24,015,126
$29,451,984
$1,061,238
$148,607,390
$511,776,873
$1,230,322,903
$508,628,167
$990, 841,988
$699,581,583
$225,889,651
$313,535,646
$1,049,556,279
$2,817,007,704
$1,273,864,849
$874,144,005
$2,023,969,153
$190,107,288
$1,509,213,134
$6,599,950,026
$5,135,496,745
$31,853,583
$3,590,113,851
$769,705,850
$1,114,207,166
$1,468,700,488
$2,708,641,542
$998,941,928
$1,362,794,388
$1,200,119,116
$873,174,777
$2,179,724,359
$1,197,309,166
$389,634,522
$91,280,006
$329,969,470

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$9,334,454
$46,517
$687,121
$3,464,390
$5,769,582
$2,421,242,375
$7,235,815
$12,072,274
$114,166,323
$29,297,208
$178,778
$982,625
$2,505,595
$24,749
$54,296,175
$12,932,946
$177,367,429
$121,029,203
$7,894,656
$8,026,371
$45,582,067
$16,488,201
$84,295,699
$51,147,484
$21,408,987
$12,739,935
$6,220,587
$23,273,227
$93,679,802
$1,931,539,162
$257,371,262
$2,725,743
$489,097,961
$556,738,501
$613,773,244
$1,082,680,601
$830,692,630
$195,294,286
$136,050,634
$317,786,495
$533,953,265
$1,202,100,613
$614,253,064
$92,290,760
$78,089,297
$13,187,470

SALES TAX

$606,740
$3,024
$44,665
$225,184
$375,021

$157,380,754

$470,328
$789,521
$7,420,825
$1,914,793
$11,624
$63,868
$162,864
$1,610
$3,529,257
$840,637
$11,528,875
$7,866,896
$513,164
$521,721
$2,962,841
$1,071,731
$5,479,226
$3,324,591
$1,391,598
$828,105
$404,341
$1,512,771
$6,089,183

$125,820,335

$16,755,284
$177,178
$31,813,460
$36,188,456
$39,895,276
$70,377,084
$62,175,126
$12,695,975
$8,861,875
$20,656,163
$34,875,635
$78,608,570
$39,911,806
$5,998,918
$5,077,506
$857,188

USE TAX

$48,277
$116

$0

$3,462
$4,156
$5,206,436
$957,994
$968,402
$5,146,099
$2,085,625
$34,971
$57,408
$4,963

$0
$101,751
$397,717
$680,143
$253,441
$409,092
$536,765
$792,824
$198,487
$967,543
$1,767,253
$3,305,967
$735,181
$193,024
$217,883
$4,287,198
$6,403,325
$1,024,486
$11,004
$3,111,734
$1,765,143
$4,097,719
$2,357,596
$391,115
$274,789
$361,829
$799,154
$375,586
$6,626,264
$740,326
$336,208
$217,663
$172,865

TOTAL TAX

$655,017
$3,140
$44,665
$228,646
$379,177

$162,587,190

$1,428,322
$1,757,923
$12,566,924
$4,000,418
$46,595
$121,276
$167,827
$1,610
$3,631,008
$1,238,354
$12,209,018
$8,120,337
$922,256
$1,058,486
$3,755,665
$1,270,218
$6,446,769
$5,091, 844
$4,697,565
$1,563,286
$597,365
$1,730,654
$10,376,381

$132,223,660

$17,779,770
$188,182
$34,925,194
$37,953,599
$43,992,995
$72,734,680
$62,566,241
$12,970,764
$9,223,704
$21,455,317
$35,251,221
$85,234,834
$40,652,132
$6,335,126
$5,295,169
$1,030,053
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INDUSTRY GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX USE TAX TOTAL TAX NUMBER
485 TRANSPORTATION -TRANSIT $67,768,310 $3,548,975 $237,912 $63,453 $301,365 27
488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT $86,017,172 $16,592,648 $1,078,529 $60,256 $1,138,785 86
492 TRANSPORTATION -COURIERS $17,858,809 $1,313,748 $85,396 $6,896 $92,292 21
493 TRANSPORTATION -STORAGE $51,001,097 $1,045,955 $67,986 $61,000 $128,986 30
511 INFO -PUBLISHING INDUSTRY $256,567,329 $15,773,560 $1,025,291 $508,486 $1,533,777 142
512 INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND $87,797,394 $20,171,459 $1,311,149 $38,291 $1,349,440 142
515 INFO -BROADCASTING $16,525,628 $9,328,335 $606,343 $193,556 $799,899 23
516 INFO -INTERNT PUBL/BRDCST $1,677,644 $399 $26 $41 $67 8
517 INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS $699,218,198 $622,372,886 $40,454,241 $340,328 $40,794,569 126
518 INFO -INTERNET SERVICE $646,378,213 $75,581,406 $4,912,797 $509,492 $5,422,289 235
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES $707,706,870 $154,640,165 $10,051,614 $667,658 $10,719,272 392
522 CREDIT INTERMEDIATION $424,178,749 $122,103,667 $7,936,733 $629,258 $8,565,991 195
523 SECURITIES, COMMODITIES $122,563,692 $4,983,166 $323,908 $7,208,405 $7,532,313 114
524 INSURANCE CARRIERS $526,258,385 $3,283,637 $213,430 $1,366,421 $1,579,851 204
525 FUNDS, TRUSTS $954,207 $340,911 $22,160 $34 $22,194 6
531 REAL ESTATE $438,990,706 $63,996,288 $4,160,250 $517,190 $4,677,440 681
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES $606,154,842 $469,960,081 $40,182,676 $912,598 $41,095,274 368
533 LESSORS NONFINAN ASSETS $13,858,940 $6,922,553 $449,967 $331,223 $781,190 9
541 PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV $5,715,801,695 $408,459,128 $26,589,201 $5,408,135 $31,997,336 3,898
551 MGMT OF COMPANIES $233,621,934 $36,555,251 $2,376,117 $90,722 $2,466,839 108
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES $1,399,132,759 $422,870,616 $27,489,087 $1,600,603 $29,089,690 2,437
562 WASTE MGMT, REMEDIATION $100,138,456 $1,770,072 $115,057 $92,904 $207,961 29
611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES $326,306, 864 $17,983,025 $1,169,180 $116,581 $1,285,761 248
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE $1,856,539,286 $25,384,215 $1,649,999 $3,783,088 $5,433,087 1,026
622 HEALTH -HOSPITALS $33,351,200 $27,778,383 $1,805,599 $0 $1,805,599 12
623 HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE $85,381,220 $1,985,994 $129,846 $66,371 $196,217 68
624 HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE $128,543,267 $3,972,120 $258,565 $36,130 $294,695 104
711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS $184,381,928 $147,045,027 $9,600, 396 $179,597 $9,779,993 360
712 MUSEUMS, HISTORICAL SITES $15,727,205 $8,742,811 $580,124 $249 $580,373 28
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR $302,761,650 $238,012,141 $15,858,599 $157,946 $16,016,545 343
721 ACCOMMODATION $783,868,932 $753,957,710 $49,780,982 $693,148 $50,474,130 210
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES $2,358,439,918 $2,195,540,216 $151,635,381 $1,173,276 $152,808,657 2,580
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE $594,614,339 $234,243,272 $15,226,110 $459,718 $15,685,828 1,186
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE $1,072,234,985 $482,013,624 $31,332,007 $479,116 $31,811,123 1,757
813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS $181,257,885 $45,389,111 $3,228,682 $74,386 $3,303,068 371
814 PRIVATE HOUSEHOLDS $4,611,225 $372,620 $24,220 $13,750 $37,970 22
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT $121,927,409 $42,431,562 $2,807,531 $1,826,300 $4,633,831 46
999 UNDESIGNATED $57,139,873 $7,476,786 $490, 840 $1,180,796 $1,671,636 154
COUNTY TOTAL $73,612,823,261 $18,984,959,086 $1263,349,524 $89,276,386 $1352,625,910 31,775





